NIOR H|
<:or' Ages 10-13>

Games, Bible Discovery & Fellowship

Friday, September 12" 7:00-9:00pm Jr. High Kick Off!
Join us as we for first event of the school year. See
you thenl!

Bible Discovery Small Groups

Friday September 19™ 6:30-9:200m Trip to Heritage Church!
We will meet at the church parking lot and head to
Ancaster to have a fun event at Heritage Baptist Church
with their jr. high youth. Permission Form required.

Friday, September 26™ No Jr. High Tonight
Friday, October 3™ No Jr. High Tonight- Leaders at a Training Conference

Friday, October 10"  7:00-9:00pm A Night of Thanksgiving!
Join us as we have our special version of Thanksgiving.

Bible Discovery Small Groups

Friday, October 17"  6:30-9:20pm Tr'lp to Heritage Churchl!
We will meet at the church parking lot and head to
Ancaster o have a fun event at Heritage Baptist Church
with their jr high youth. Permission form required

Friday, October 24t 7:00-9:00pm Buildinq Up or Tearinq Downl!
Join us as we face team challenges that remind us of
the importance of building each other up and not to
tearing others down.

Bible Discovery Small Groups

Friday, October 315 No Jr. High For Tonight




Friday, November 7™ 7:00-9:00pm

Friday, November 14" 6:30-9:20pm

Friday, November 215" 7:00-9:00pm

Friday, November 28™  7:00-9:00pm

Candy Land

Join us as we play our version of this classic game.

Bible Discovery Small Group

Trip to Heritage Church!
We will meet at the church parking lot and head
to Ancaster to have a fun event at Heritage
Baptist Church with their jr high youth.
Permission form required.

Gargon!

Join us as we play three different versions of
Gargon; our classic night game.

Bible Discovery Small Group

The Great Escape!

Join us as we take on the challenges as a team.
Are you ready to find the solution and
successfully escape each fun challenge?

Bible Discovery Small Group

Friday, December 5™ No Jr. High Tonight

Friday, December 12™  7:00-9:00pm

Friday, December 19™ 7:00-9:00pm

Jr. High Christmas Party!

Join us for our Christmas party. If you are able,
bring a five dollar gift wrapped, as we are going
to play a Christmas gift exchange game.

Art Attack

Join us as we compete in fun games that have
something to do with art.

Bible Discovery Small Group

Friday December 26 & January 2 No Jr. High- Have a Great Christmas Holiday!

Friday January 9™  7:00-9:00pm Where's Waldol!

Join us as we infroduce a new fun filled game.
Bible Discovery Small Group

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church, 1300 Fennell Avenue East @ Upper Kenilworth

905-575-8303




